
 

 

Sölden (AUT) 
22.10 – 23.10.2022  

 

Schedule 

Date Course Discipline 

Sat, 22.10 Rettenbach  Women’s GS 

Sun, 23.10 Rettenbach Men’s GS 

 

The Event Program (LOC time = CET) can be found in the FIS Calendar via the 

yellow button on the right.  

 
Media Contacts  
 
Chief of Media     Markus Aichner 

markus.aichner@oesv.at  

+43 664 122 51 40 

 

Chief of Photographer    Erich Spiess  

 

Covid-19 Coordinator    Sabine Schnell 

schnell@oesv.at 

    

International TV Rights Holder  Eurovision: Andreas Eichwalder 

eichwalder@eurovision.net  

      +43 664 500 50 03 

 

Accommodation Office    Thaler Michaela & Prettenhofer Ulrike 

      Ötztal Incoming 

      incoming@oetztal.com 

      +43 572 009 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Media Information 

 

https://www.fis-ski.com/DB/alpine-skiing/calendar-results.html?eventselection=&place=&sectorcode=AL&seasoncode=2023&categorycode=WC&disciplinecode=&gendercode=&racedate=&racecodex=&nationcode=&seasonmonth=X-2023&saveselection=-1&seasonselection=
mailto:markus.aichner@oesv.at
mailto:eichwalder@eurovision.net
mailto:incoming@oetztal.com


 
 
 

 

Accreditation     Fabienne Holzknecht 

      f.holzknecht@soelden.com 

      +43 525 450 81 04 

 

Race office      Fabienne Holzknecht 

      f.holzknecht@soelden.com 

      +43 525 450 81 04     

 

Media Centre  The media centre at the Rettenbach Glacier is 

available for accredited media representatives.  

skiweltcup@oetztal.com 

 

Transport Schwarz Tino 

 Valentino.Schwarz@gmx.at 

 

Media & Communication    Gloria Schultes 

gloria.schultes@oetztal.com  

+43 572 009 35 
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